

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 23.01.2012.

In the meanwhile the operation of the direction contained
in clause (xvi)[at page 215 of the paper book of SLP (C) 34050-
34080 OF 2011 (VOL.1)], in respect of academic years 2010-11
and 2011-12, shall remain stayed.

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master