

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv
Mr. S. Niranjan Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Harsha, Adv.

Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.
Mr. S. Sriram, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Saravana Raja, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, learned Attorney General for
India appearing for the petitioners, has given a written
proposal for consideration.

Let these matters be listed on January 27, 2012.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master