

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13583-13584/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2011 in WP No.20535/2010
and WP No.20543/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INST.OF TECHY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Rajendra Chowdhary, Sr. Adv.
Dr. R. Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Uday Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Karan Kanwal, Adv. for
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter beyond ensuing Summer Vacation.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master